X .	5					Me
	FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT OW INSTRUCTIONS					
	ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) hone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141					
B. E-N	MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
	CLS-CTLS Glendale Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: Name and Address) 16804 - 1680	4-WELLS				
	Lien Solutions 65832	\neg				
'	P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 NENE	•				
Ι.	FIXTU					
	File with: Douglas County Reg. of Deeds,		THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 005793 1/23/2014 CC NE Douglas County Reg. of De		1b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE	RECORDS	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement			_	n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor d Party authorizing this Ter	
	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, g For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected of		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	signor in i	tem 9	
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to ti	ne security interest(s) of Secured I	Party auth	orizing this Continuation St	atement is
_	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	of these three box	es to:			
	CK <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	GE name and/or a		e: Comple		Give record name em 6a or 6b
_	RENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -	provide only one	name (6a or 6b)			
	DO NE OMAHA SBS, LLC					
OR 6	b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
	NGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Complete for Assignment On Complete for On Co	nange - provide only o	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name;	do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any part of the	Debtor's name)
7	a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 7	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				-	
F	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
-	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				 -	SUFFIX
7c. MA	ILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
LOAN	Indicate collateral: N# 028000416 EXHIBIT B LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AN	ND INCORPOR	RATED HEREIN BY THIS R	REFERE	NCE.	
)						
	ME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: Pro		ame of Ass	signor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
g	a ORGANIZATION'S NAME * DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, A	S TRUSTEE	FOR THE REGISTERE	D HOL	DERS OF WFRBS	
an L	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2014-LC14, COM b. Individual's surname	MERCIAL N	MORTGAGE PASS-THR	<u>OUGH</u>	CERTIFICATES, S NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	ERIES SUFFIX
		10.050				
10. OF 6583	PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: LD1 NE OMAF 2193 028000416	HA SBS, LLC				

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDEND	MU					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 2014005793 1/23/2014 CC NE Douglas County Reg. of Dec							
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am							
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WFRBS COMMERC							
TRUST 2014-LC14, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2014-LC14							
OR 125. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or ab					13): Provide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LD1 NE OMAHA SBS, LLC			_				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: LD1 NE OMAHA SBS, LLC - 7825 DAVENPORT STREET, OMAHA Secured Party Name and Address: DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS TRUSTEE TRUST 2014-LC14, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH ANA, CA 92705 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS TRUSTEE TRUST 2014-LC14, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH 1761 EAST ST ANDREW PLACE SANTA ANA, CA 92705	FOR THE I	REGISTERE CATES, SER REGISTERE CATES, SER	IES 2014-LC14 -	· 1761 EAST ST ANDREW PI	LACE , SANTA		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filin	SEE A	TTACHED	nty Reg. of Deeds, NE 028000418			

confidential

EXHIBIT B

Legal Description

Lot Three (3), Tower Plaza Replat 10, an addition to the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska;

also described in Metes and Bounds as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 3; thence West (Assumed Bearing) 448.20 feet on the South line of said Lot 3 to the Southwest corner thereof; thence North 04°04'34" East 169.16 feet on the West line of said Lot 3; thence South 85°55'26" East 60.00 feet on the West line of said Lot 3; thence North 04°04'34" East 37.56 feet on the West line of said Lot 3 to the Northwest corner thereof; thence South 85°56'26" East 290.00 feet on the North line of said Lot 3 to the Northeast corner thereof; thence South 24°57'27" East 199.99 feet on the East line of said Lot 3 to the point of beginning;

Together with the appurtenant Sewer Easement as contained in Subdivision Agreement recorded March 20, 2009 as Inst. No. 2009025840; records of Douglas County, Nebraska;

Together with the appurtenant Easement as contained in Declaration of Easements with Covenants and Restrictions for Lots 1 through 3 inclusive Tower Plaza Replat 10, An Addition to the City of Omaha, Douglas County, Nebraska, recorded July 20, 2009 as Inst. No. 2009077932; records of Douglas County, Nebraska;

Together with the appurtenant Easement for Ingress and Egress as contained in Reciprocal Ingress and Egress Agreement by and between Pebblewood Group, LLC a Nebraska Limited Liability Company and 80 Dodge Hotel Venture, LLC, a Nebraska Limited Liability Company, dated May 1, 2010, recorded May 21, 2010 as Inst. No. 2010043771; records of Douglas County, Nebraska.

NJ01\RichJ\185663.1